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TORNEO U.G.P.M.

Fecha Listado: 19/12/2021
Hora Listado: 14:51:30

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Paraiso Golf)
Scratch Masculina Acumulada (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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10
11

13

17
18

20
21

23

25
26

28
29
30

32
33

36
37

39
40
41
42
43

HORNO MATEO, KOSTKA
CHRISTISON, SCOTT

CLUB

ISLA CANELA
EL PARAISO

CERVANTES PEREZ-ESTRADA, GU GUADALHORCE

MORENO LOPEZ, NICOLAS
BANOS RAMOS, ALBERTO
ANDREASSON , DAVID
GARCIA GAROZ, MARIO
KARKALETSOS , ZAK

AMIGOS SANTA MA
LA CANADA
FEDERACION ANDA
GUADALMINA

SAN ROQUE

PEREZ CHRISTOW, ELADIO DANO CABOPINO

VARLEY, ANDRES

SYLME , DEXTER

RODRIGUEZ BURGOS, ARIAN
PUENTES DAVILA, JUAN JOSE
BARRIOS MILIOUKOV, NIKOLAY
CHRISTISON , ALEX

STEEL , CHRISTIAN

BARRIOS MILIOUKQOV, DANIEL
AGUERA FRANCOS, JUAN
O'TOOLE, PIERCE

BARGENDA , KONRAD

PENA CORTES, VICTOR
GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MA
MORRIS , KIERAN

PERUZZI , COSTANTINO
KEMENY , KEVIN

LYONS , PHILIPP

DE LA ESCALERA FERNANDEZ, D
CRISPI SAZ, JAIME

HERNANDEZ ESTEBAN, PAU
VOHLMUTH , SEBASTIAN
MONTARULI , JACOPO
FERREIRA CARDONA, CARLOS
PUENTES HIDALGO, JOSE
LOPEZ CANDELA, ALFREDO
AZZAM , ELIAS

PUENTES DAVILA, JUAN ANTONI
TORRENTE BORRAS, OSCAR
IRIZAR BIANCHI, MARCOS ALES
MACHALICA , BRUNO

RUIZ ESQUERDO, JAIME
GRAMOTKIN , MIKHAIL

VAN DIJL , SANDER

JIMENEZ CASTILLO, ANDRES FE

GOLF
LOS NARANJOS
PLAYA SERENA
FEDERACION ANDA
LA HERRERIA

EL PARAISO

SAN ROQUE

LA HERRERIA

ISLA CANELA

GOLF

FEDERACION ANDA
GOLF

VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION ANDA
FEDERACION ANDA
MIGUEL ANG
FEDERACION ANDA
FEDERACION ANDA
GUADALAJARA
BARCELONA
FEDERACION ANDA
BENALMADENA
BAVIERA
GUADALHORCE
GUADALMINA
GUADALHORCE
FEDERACION ANDA
AIGUESVERDS

LAS REJAS
FEDERACION MURC
ALTORREAL

EL PARAISO
FEDERACION ANDA
FEDERACION ANDA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

-1,2
-0,1
-0,4
-0,3
-2,0
-1,2
-3,0
-4,0
1,4
-1,0
2,1
0,3
3,1
1,4
-0,7
-1,8
1,2
-2,0
-3,1
2,1
2,8
-2,3
1,0
0,2
-1,2
3,2
0,6
1,6
-1,5
6,0
3,7
0,7
6,3
57
1,4
1,7
7,7
0,6
8,0
5,1
8,8
12,7
7,1
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FECHA: 17/12/2021 CODIGO: AM5521634
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12 22 3
69 72 11
68 73 75
70 78 69
74 75 11
72 73 75
72 72 77
70 72 79
7% 75 11
7% 70 77
78 77 69
774 77
7% 77 76
79 74 77
74 76 80
79 74 77
76 74 80
79 74 78
83 73 76
73 79 80
78 76 80
82 80 73
75 85 75
81 78 77
78 80 78
79 84 75
81 78 80
84 77 78
82 80 78
80 83 78
83 82 77
82 83 77
75 82 86
79 86 79
865 78 81
78 78 88
84 80 81
80 81 85
84 84 78
87 81 79
81 88 82
92 81 83
107 92 87

13Vuelta
4 TOT

212
216
217
220
220
221
221
221
222
224
228
228
230
230
230
230
231
232
232
234
235
235
236
236
238
239
239
240
241
242
242
243
244
244
244
245
246
246
247
251
256
286
N.P
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GOLF EL PARAISO

TORNEO U.G.P.M.

Fecha Listado: 19/12/2021
Hora Listado: 14:51:58

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Paraiso Golf)
Scratch Femenina Acumulada (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19

GARCIA JIMENEZ, MAR

BARNES FRANCO, SILVIA
AGUILAR BERENGUER, MARTA
GARCIA GAMEZ, CARMEN
GRANADOS CARRION, SUSANA
PRATS, MARIE-ELODIE

PEREZ ESCARCENA, SOFIA
GARCIA SANCHEZ, IRENE
BULKOVSKA , KATRINA
LINDNER , MAYA-SOPHIE
CANALEJO MILLAN, ICIAR
AGUERA MUNOZ, ALMUDENA
DE CESPEDES CARBALLO, FABIO
MARTIN CABRERA, LUCIA
ESPINOSA, AHINARA
CONTRERAS LUNA, MARIA
BARRIO CASTANO, PAULA
MENENDEZ CABALLERO, CARLA
VALENCIA MEJIA, LUNA ISABEL

CLUB

VILLA PADIERNA
VILLA NUEVA GOL
LA CANADA

SANCTI PETRI
CORDOBA C.DE CA
GOLF

EL PARAISO
ALCAIDESA

VALLE ROMANO
FEDERACION ANDA
REAL EL CANDADO
LA CANADA
ANORETA GOLF

LA CANADA

EL PARAISO

EL PARAISO
RETAMARES
FEDERACION ANDA
EL VALLE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

-2,9
-0,2
-1,3
0,5
0,0
0,9
1,9
2,1
0,5
4,8
1,8
0,7
9,3
1,5
3,7
1,5
-0,1
41
6,0
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75
73
78
73
79
80
77
80
76
83
83
81
81
81
82
87
85
86
86

26

72
75
76
77
70
78
74
76
78
82
81
80
78
82
79
81
84
81
84

36

68
75
72
78
80
72
81
77
80
76
79
82
86
83
86
80
80
83
84

13Vuelta
4 TOT

215
223
226
228
229
230
232
233
234
241
243
243
245
246
247
248
249
250
254



